
FIRE INSURANCE
GEO. A. BATEMAN, Agent. 61 Clarence St. ’Phone 396.

21 Clarence STREET DIRECTORY

, Col-

03

McDonald Denis J 
Rear entrance
Canal Office, Edward Fahey, 

lector of Tolls
Gas and Electric Light Inspector's 

Office, J J Behan Inspector 
Weights and Measures Office, J J 

Behan Inspector 
Lawless James, caretaker 
Hamer John, scale adjuster 
Rear entrances 
Vale John (over Doin Exp Co) 
McKoen John H (over Dom Exp Co) 
Dominion Express Co, s e

King st e Intersects 
•65 Ontario Chambers 
De Carteret Clement, mnfrs agt 
Bateman G A, insurance and mar­

riage licenses/ z
Oliver C G, pdstoms broker 1
Grlmshaw Delos, hay
Mowat J McDonald, barrister
Smythe & Smythe, barristers
NoYth American Telegraph Co, Ltd
Klrtg Francis, barrister
Board of Trade
Rogers Thomas X, caretaker
Ontario Building & Savings Socy
Whiting John L, K C,/ barrister
Britton Edward H, barrister
Crldiford John
Vacant
Mills & Cunningham, bankers „ 
Cunningham A B, bàrrister 
Macnee James H, barrister 
Clark Annie (wid J^hn)
Wah Long, laundry 
Hide Inspector’s Office 
Sands Henry,, hide dealer 
Frontenac Loan & Invest Society 
Mudie John, barrister 
Simpson Isaac (estate)
Conreen Catherine (wid Daniel) 
Kent Bros, bankers 
Walkem & Walkem, barristers 
Strange & Strange, insurance 
Strange John, barrister 
Strange Major Frank, supt stores 

3rd Military District 
Standard Life Assurance Co 
Confederation Life Assn, E Newton 

Jory, general agent 
Carruthers J B. office

Wellington st Intersects 
Golden Lion Block, ■ e 
Palmer James E

Clergy

105 T 
107 E

133-li 
137 V

151 F

105 El 
167 M 

Vi 
171 N< 
175 Fc 
177 Pc 
181 M. 
183 All
186 Ch
187 Mi 
189 Gu 
191 He

38 Tar 
40 My

44 Beg 
46 Der 
48 Mcl 
50 Wll 
52 Whl 
58 Qui) 
60 Des

96 Mor 
98 Chat 

100 Barr 
102 McN 
104 Cort 
106 Muri 
106 Van 
110 Poll I 

Hote

HOI Til SIDE
Queen City Oil Co, Ltd

Ontario st intersects 
28 Folger Bros, bankers 
30 Vacant x
34 Great North Western Tel Co 
36 Sullivan W H, barrister 
38 Steamboat Inspectors' Office, M R 

Davis, inspector of hulls and 
equipment; T P Thompson, inspr 
of boilers and machinery 

Mclver John B, insurance 
Cartwright Sir Richard J, KCMG 
Macdonnell & Farrell, barristers 
Dunn Wm. caretaker 

40 Canadian Pacific Ky Co’s Telegraph 
42 Gildersleeve & Kirkpatrick, insurance 

and ticket agents 
Gildersleeve J P, marriage licenses 

44, 46 and 48 Sample rooms
50 Jones James H, barber 

British American Hotel
King st e intersects 

Custom House, Clark Hamilton, 
Collector

Postoffice, Alexander Gunn, Post­
master

Postoftice Inspector's Office, Hen­
ry Merrick, Inspector

Wellington st intersects 
110 Hopplns Densmore j 
112 Johnston Miss Marg^-f,dressmaker 
114 Vacant 
110 Storeroom
116 Patterson John G, clothing 
120-122 Wilson T C & Sons, livery 
124-126 Vacant 
128 Canadian Freeman

Fitzgibbon Daniel (upstairs)
132 Massey-Harrls Co, implemnts 

Hughes Thomas E 
134 Nicholls Wm. vet surgeon

C'LKHQY. north from Barrie to Ord- 
i^ancts sixth weet of the harbor. 

EAST SIDE
Kingston Dairy School 
Ross Alexander, caretaker

Earl st Intersects 
William st Intersects 

45 Chown Elizabeth A (wid Arthur)
47 Livingstone Selina (wid Archibald) 
49 Parker Fanny A (wid Edward H)
51 Walsh Miss Mary H 
63 Kearns James


